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 USA Track & Field  
Junior Olympic Track & Field  

Awards & Bib Order Request Form 

 

Date Received   Date Faxed                        

Sanction #       

Date Bibs/Ribbons Mailed    Qty                  

Bib number sequence       

         
     

  
 

               

                Remit to 
Mail: USA Track & Field 
Attn: Marilyn Turner-Youth Programs 
132 E. Washington, Suite 800 
 Indianapolis, IN 46204 
 
Fax:  1-800-833-1466   (attn: Marilyn Turner) 
 

Section  1 

Instructions:     Contact: Marilyn Turner 317-713-4678 E-mail: Marilyn.Turner@usatf.org 
 Submit ONE (1) Awards Request Form per meet (do not combine requests for multiple meets).  
 Complete all 8 sections of this order form, type or print legibly all information.  Failure to complete all sections legibly may delay your order. 
 Furnish required documents in Section 4 at the time of your order.  

             Required Documents 
 

Awards will not be supplied unless the three required documents listed 
below accompany this request and the meet is posted to the calendar.  
 

1.  1.      Meet Information Flyer  (Flyer must include the following) 

 Location of competition 

 List of events / age divisions participating 

 Date and time of competition 

 Entry deadlines/fees   
  

2.  2.    Copy of approved USATF Sanction  
(must include national control number and authorized signature)    
  

3.   3.     Event is posted on the USATF Online Calendar? 

From www.usatf.org, go to “Events/Calendars”  then “For Event Directors.” 
 

Section 4 

MEET DIRECTOR/SHIPPING INFO 
 

Awards & Bibs will not be shipped to a P.O. Box, 

a physical shipping address is required. 
 

All awards will be shipped to the Meet Director unless otherwise  
specified below. 
 

Name        
 

Address       

City       

ST    ZIP   
 

Phone       
 

E-mail       

 
Ship Awards To: 

(if other than Meet Director) 
 

Name        
 

Address       

City       

ST    ZIP   
 

Phone       

E-mail       

Section 5 

   BIB ORDER INFORMATION  

Association or Regional only—Bibs not provided for Developmental or 

Preliminary meets 
 

Competition Bibs needed:        YES            NO  

 
Important Note:  The estimated number of athletes indicated in Section 

2 will be used to determine the number of bibs you are requesting for your 
Association or Regional meet. Please be sure that the number of bibs  
requested corresponds to the number of athletes requested on sanction 
form. 

Section 3 

Preliminary or 
 Developmental Meet 

Medals Association or Regional  
Championships 

Ribbons 

                   Competition Information Section  2 

 Type of Competition (check one) 

  *Developmental Meet (ribbons) 
 

*  A Development meet is not a JO Progression Meet, meaning  athletes are not required to 
participate to advance to the Association JO Championships.   
 
 

  Preliminary Junior Olympic Meet (ribbons)    
 

  Association Junior Olympic Champ. (medals)  

 

  Region Junior Olympic Champ. (medals)       
 
Competition Date & Location  
 

Date     Facility      

 

Address        
 

City        

 

ST    Zip      

 

Estimated number of athletes      

 

 

USATF Order #      

Quantity      

* NATIONAL OFFICE USE ONLY * 
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 USA Track & Field will cover the entire cost of Awards, including shipping/handling, for all official USATF 

Junior Olympic Program competitions for Sub- Bantam through Young Men/Women.  Any additional awards 
may be purchased in section 7. 

 A late fee of $75 will be accessed for orders received less than 21 days prior to the date the awards are 

needed.  Forms will not be processed without accompanying payment if received less than 21 days prior to 
meet date. 

 Developmental and Preliminary JO meets are provided ribbons (1st-6th place).  

 Association and Regional Championships are provided medals (1st-3rd).   

 USATF does NOT provide team awards as part of this program.  Additional medals may be purchased be-

low. 

 Please complete the ordering process by following the instructions for Section 6. 

Cross out events NOT being contested 

Order Form and Instructions 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

22 individual events (boys and girls combined) 
4 relay (boys and girls combined) 

 

Sub-Bantam 
100m 
200m  
400m 
 800m  
1500m 
Long Jump 
Shot Put  
Mini Javelin 
4 x 100m Relay 
4 x 400m Relay 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Bantam 
100m  
200m  
400m  
800m  
1500m  
1500m Race Walk 
High Jump 
Long Jump 
Shot Put  
Mini Javelin  
4 x 100m Relay 
4 x 400m Relay 
Triathlon 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Midget 
 100m  
 200m  
 400m  
 800m  
 1500m  
 3000m  
 1500m Race Walk 
 80m Hurdles  
 High Jump 
 Long Jump 
Shot Put  
Discus  
Mini-Javelin 
 

4 x 100m Relay 
4 x 400m Relay 
4 x 800m Relay 
Pentathlon 
 
 
 
 
 

Youth 
100m  
200m  
400m  
800m  
1500m  
3000m  
3000m Race Walk 
100m Hurdles  
200m Hurdles 
Pole Vault 
High Jump 
Long Jump 
Triple Jump 
Shot Put 
Discus 
Javelin  
4 x 100m Relay 
4 x 400m Relay 
4 x 800m Relay 
Pentathlon 
 
 

Intermediate 
100m  
200m  
400m  
800m  
1500m  
3000m 
3000m Race Walk 
100/110m Hurdles 
400m Hurdles  
2000m Steeplechase 
Pole Vault 
High Jump 
Long Jump 
Triple Jump 
Shot Put  
Discus  
Javelin  
Hammer  
4 x 100m Relay 
4 X 400m Relay 
4 x 800m Relay 
Decathlon/Heptathlon  

Young Men/Women 
100m  
200m  
400m  
800m  
1500m  
3000m/5000m  
3000m Race Walk 
100/110m Hurdles 
400m Hurdles  
2000m Steeplechase 
Pole Vault 
High Jump 
Long Jump 
Triple Jump 
Shot Put  
Discus  
Javelin  
Hammer  
4 x 100m Relay 
4 X 400m Relay 
4 x 800m Relay 
Decathlon/Heptathlon  

Section  6 

 
ADDITIONAL AWARDS 

 

(Payment must accompany all orders) 
 

Orders for Additional Awards must be placed at the same time as the request for Authorized Awards.  
Price includes shipping & handling. 
 

ITEM              QUANTITY                 PRICE               TOTAL 

 

Ribbons              ________  x   $1.70 per set    $________________ 

 

Gold Medals      ________  x   $1.00 per medal  $________________ 
Silver Medals     ________ x   $1.00 per medal   $________________ 
Bronze Medals   ________ x   $1.00 per medal  $________________     
       
    Total payment enclosed  $________________  
 

 

Type of Payment: 

 Check     Visa Credit Card   Credit Card #         

 
Expiration      Cardholder Name       
 
Signature/Authorization to Charge Credit Card          
 

 

 
Signed _____________________________________________________________________________ 
 

CERTIFICATION:  Signature here constitutes a Certification by the Meet Director that the competition is being conducted ex-

clusively under the auspices of USA Track & Field. Also, that these awards and bibs will only be used for the meet indicated on 
Page 1, section 2.  

Section  8 

Section  7 


