

# **USA Track & Field Junior Olympic Track & Field** Awards & Bib Order Request Form



## Instructions:

- Structions: Contact: Marilyn Turner 317-713-4678 E-mail: Marilyn.Turner@usatf.org
   Submit ONE (1) Awards Request Form per meet (do not combine requests for multiple meets).
   Complete all 8 sections of this order form, type or print legibly all information. Failure to complete all sections legibly may delay your order.

Furnish required documents in Section 4 at the time of your order.			
Section 1 Remit to  Mail: USA Track & Field Attn: Marilyn Turner-Youth Programs 132 E. Washington, Suite 800 Indianapolis, IN 46204  Fax: 1-800-833-1466 (attn: Marilyn Turner)	Awards will not be supplied unless the three required documents listed below accompany this request and the meet is posted to the calendar.  1. Meet Information Flyer (Flyer must include the following)  • Location of competition  • List of events / age divisions participating  • Date and time of competition		
Section 2 Competition Information	Entry deadlines/fees		
Type of Competition (check one)  *Developmental Meet (ribbons)  * A Development meet is not a JO Progression Meet, meaning athletes are not required to participate to advance to the Association JO Championships.  Preliminary Junior Olympic Meet (ribbons)	<ol> <li>Copy of approved USATF Sanction (must include national control number and authorized signature)</li> <li>Event is posted on the USATF Online Calendar? From www.usatf.org, go to "Events/Calendars" then "For Event Directors."</li> </ol>		
☐ Association Junior Olympic Champ. (medals)	Section 5 MEET DIRECTOR/SHIPPING INFO		
Region Junior Olympic Champ. (medals)	Awards & Bibs <u>will not</u> be shipped to a P.O. Box, a physical shipping address is required.		
Competition Date & Location  Date Facility	All awards will be shipped to the Meet Director unless otherwise specified below.		
•	Name		
Address	Address		
City	City		
STZip	ST ZIP		
Estimated number of athletes	Phone E-mail		
Section 3 BIB ORDER INFORMATION  Association or Regional only—Bibs not provided for Developmental or Preliminary meets	Ship Awards To: (if other than Meet Director)  Name		
Competition Bibs needed:	AddressCity		
Important Note: The estimated number of athletes indicated in Section 2 will be used to determine the number of bibs you are requesting for your Association or Regional meet. Please be sure that the number of bibs requested corresponds to the number of athletes requested on sanction form.	ST ZIP Phone E-mail		
* NATIONAL OFFI	CE USE ONLY *		
Date Received Date Faxed	USATF Order #		
Sanction #	Quantity		
Date Bibs/Ribbons Mailed Qty	Ribbons Preliminary or Developmental Meet		
Bib number sequence	Medals Association or Regional Championships		

# Section 6

## **Order Form and Instructions**



- USA Track & Field will cover the entire cost of Awards, including shipping/handling, for all official USATF
  Junior Olympic Program competitions for Sub- Bantam through Young Men/Women. Any additional awards
  may be purchased in section 7.
- A late fee of \$75 will be accessed for orders received less than 21 days prior to the date the awards are needed. Forms will not be processed without accompanying payment if received less than 21 days prior to meet date.
- Developmental and Preliminary JO meets are provided ribbons (1st-6th place).
- Association and Regional Championships are provided medals (1st-3rd).
- USATF does NOT provide team awards as part of this program. Additional medals may be purchased below.
- Please complete the ordering process by following the instructions for Section 6.

Cross out events <b>NOT</b> being contested								
Sub-Bantam 100m 200m 400m 800m 1500m Long Jump Shot Put Mini Javelin 4 x 100m Relay 4 x 400m Relay	Bantam 100m 200m 400m 800m 1500m 1500m Race Walk High Jump Long Jump Shot Put Mini Javelin 4 x 100m Relay 4 x 400m Relay Triathlon	Midget 100m 200m 400m 800m 1500m 3000m 1500m Race Walk 80m Hurdles High Jump Long Jump Shot Put Discus Mini-Javelin 4 x 100m Relay 4 x 400m Relay 4 x 800m Relay Pentathlon	Youth 100m 200m 400m 800m 1500m 3000m 3000m Race Walk 100m Hurdles 200m Hurdles Pole Vault High Jump Long Jump Triple Jump Shot Put Discus Javelin 4 x 100m Relay 4 x 400m Relay 4 x 800m Relay Pentathlon	Intermediate 100m 200m 400m 800m 1500m 3000m 3000m Race Walk 100/110m Hurdles 400m Hurdles 2000m Steeplechase Pole Vault High Jump Long Jump Triple Jump Shot Put Discus Javelin Hammer 4 x 100m Relay 4 X 400m Relay 4 x 800m Relay Decathlon/Heptathlon	Young Men/Women 100m 200m 400m 800m 1500m 3000m/5000m 3000m/5000m 3000m Race Walk 100/110m Hurdles 400m Hurdles 2000m Steeplechase Pole Vault High Jump Long Jump Triple Jump Shot Put Discus Javelin Hammer 4 x 100m Relay 4 x 400m Relay 4 x 800m Relay Decathlon/Heptathlon			

## Section 7

# **ADDITIONAL AWARDS**

(Payment must accompany all orders)

Orders for Additional Awards must be placed at the same time as the request for Authorized Awards. Price includes shipping & handling.

Frice includes s	nipping & nanding.						
<u>ITEM</u>	<b>QUANTITY</b>	PRICE	<u>TOTAL</u>				
Ribbons		x \$1.70 per set	\$				
Gold Medals Silver Medals Bronze Medals		x \$1.00 per medal x \$1.00 per medal x \$1.00 per medal	\$ \$ \$				
		Total payment enclosed	\$				
Type of Payme ☐ Check		edit Card Credit Card #_					
ExpirationCardholder Name							
Signature/Authorization to Charge Credit Card							
Section 8							

Signed

**CERTIFICATION:** Signature here constitutes a Certification by the Meet Director that the competition is being conducted exclusively under the auspices of USA Track & Field. Also, that these awards and bibs will only be used for the meet indicated on Page 1, section 2.